IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

85cc Chapec6 1,400 Km
Prova 23/8/2009 15:10.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:26:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 15:40:42.082 1:38.629 56.168 42.461
(6) LEONARDO LIZOTT 10 15:42:20.146 1:38.064 56.013 42.051
1 15:27:32.778 41.233 11 15:43:59.069 1:38.923 56.551 42.372
2 15:29:07.878 1:35.100 53.795 41.305 12 15:45:37.274 1:38.205 55.574 42.631
3 15:30:41.486 1:33.608 52.953 40.655
4 15:32:15.473 1:33.987 53.157 40.830 (289) GABRIEL CARBONERA
5 15:33:49.887 1:34.414 53.422 40.992 1 15:27:37.709 43.016
6 15:35:26.996 1:37.109 55.834 41.275 2 15:29:16.468 1:38.759 55.746 43.013
7 15:37:01.034 1:34.038 52.699 41.339 3 15:30:55.072 1:38.604 56.124 42.480
8 15:38:35.746 1:34.712 53.380 41.332 4 15:32:33.186 1:38.114 56.163 41.951
9 15:40:10.549 1:34.803 53.714 41.089 5 15:34:12.430 1:39.244 56.439 42.805
10 15:41:45.677 1:35.128 53.322 41.806 6 15:35:50.023 1:37.593 55.305 42.288
11 15:43:21.116 1:35.439 53.884 41.555 7 15:37:28.073 1:38.050 55.633 42.417
12 15:44:57.793 1:36.677 54.375 42.302 8 15:39:06.325 1:38.252 55.642 42.610
9 15:40:44.408 1:38.083 55.623 42.460
(13) TAUAN BRENNER 10 15:42:22.923 1:38.515 56.135 42.380
1 15:27:34.612 41.937 11 15:44:00.821 1:37.898 55.598 42.300
2 15:29:10.139 1:35.527 53.911 41.616 12 15:45:38.956 1:38.135 55.680 42.455
3 15:30:45.274 1:35.135 54.148 40.987
4 15:32:21.271 1:35.997 54.072 41.925 (111) VENICIO VOIGT
5 15:33:57.167 1:35.896 54.129 41.767 1 15:27:39.117 43.380
6 15:35:32.428 1:35.261 53.827 41.434 2 15:29:18.959 1:39.842 57.136 42.706
7 15:37:08.291 1:35.863 54.401 41.462 3 15:30:57.690 1:38.731 56.141 42.590
8 15:38:44.696 1:36.405 54.438 41.967 4 15:32:36.151 1:38.461 56.217 42.244
9 15:40:20.985 1:36.289 54.271 42.018 5 15:34:14.083 1:37.932 56.032 41.900
10 15:41:56.697 1:35.712 54.148 41.564 6 15:35:51.940 1:37.857 55.829 42.028
11 15:43:33.270 1:36.573 54.443 42.130 7 15:37:30.105 1:38.165 55.960 42.205
12 15:45:11.123 1:37.853 54.926 42.927 8 15:39:08.711 1:38.606 56.242 42.364
9 15:40:46.274 1:37.563 55.343 42.220
(200) HALLEX DALFOVO 10 15:42:23.930 1:37.656 55.282 42.374
1 15:27:35.575 42.144 11 15:44:01.390 1:37.460 55.238 42.222
2 15:29:11.349 1:35.774 54.349 41.425 12 15:45:39.921 1:38.531 55.857 42.674
3 15:30:47.157 1:35.808 54.350 41.458
4 15:32:24.141 1:36.984 54.894 42.090 (83) NORTHON CARVALHO
5 15:34:00.228 1:36.087 54.402 41.685 1 15:27:42.128 44.209
6 15:35:36.885 1:36.657 55.042 41.615 2 15:29:21.122 1:38.994 55.988 43.006
7 15:37:12.819 1:35.934 54.462 41.472 3 15:30:59.699 1:38.577 55.843 42.734
8 15:38:49.255 1:36.436 54.739 41.697 4 15:32:38.043 1:38.344 55.754 42.590
9 15:40:24.959 1:35.704 54.347 41.357 5 15:34:15.710 1:37.667 55.131 42.536
10 15:42:01.720 1:36.761 54.933 41.828 6 15:35:53.216 1:37.506 55.060 42.446
11 15:43:38.776 1:37.056 55.251 41.805 7 15:37:30.846 1:37.630 55.449 42.181
12 15:45:17.203 1:38.427 55.474 42.953 8 15:39:09.412 1:38.566 56.222 42.344
9 15:40:47.133 1:37.721 55.603 42.118
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 10 15:42:25.047 1:37.914 55.810 42.104
1 15:27:40.851 43.634 11 15:44:02.642 1:37.595 55.151 42.444
2 15:29:17.937 1:37.086 54.500 42.586 12 15:45:40.413 1:37.771 55.683 42.088
3 15:30:55.456 1:37.519 55.350 42.169
4 15:32:31.081 1:35.625 53.974 41.651 (139) JANAINA TODESCHINI
5 15:34:07.758 1:36.677 54.529 42.148 1 15:27:41.590 44.999
6 15:35:44.082 1:36.324 54.587 41.737 2 15:29:22.822 1:41.232 57.665 43.567
7 15:37:19.926 1:35.844 54.532 41.312 3 15:31:03.533 1:40.711 57.474 43.237
8 15:38:55.543 1:35.617 54.018 41.599 4 15:32:44.739 1:41.206 57.461 43.745
9 15:40:31.699 1:36.156 54.485 41.671 5 15:34:26.018 1:41.279 57.556 43.723
10 15:42:08.463 1:36.764 54.508 42.256 6 15:36:08.436 1:42.418 58.393 44.025
11 15:43:44.917 1:36.454 54.599 41.855 7 15:37:50.855 1:42.419 58.519 43.900
12 15:45:20.443 1:35.526 54.404 41.122 8 15:39:33.756 1:42.901 58.777 44.124
9 15:41:16.345 1:42.589 58.373 44216
(811) GUSTAVO RORATTO 10 15:42:59.607 1:43.262 58.521 44741
1 15:27:39.647 42.726 11 15:44:44.254 1:44.647 59.528 45.119
2 15:29:17.090 1:37.443 55.192 42.251 12 15:46:27.738 1:43.484 58.849 44.635
3 15:30:55.859 1:38.769 55.864 42.905
4 15:32:33.703 1:37.844 55.849 41.995 (22) MAURICIO PEROZIN
5 15:34:10.047 1:36.344 54.769 41.575 1 15:27:44.873 45.758
6 15:35:47.221 1:37.174 54.945 42.229 2 15:29:29.743 1:44.870 59.846 45.024
7 15:37:24.925 1:37.704 55.478 42.226 3 15:31:14.237 1:44.494 59.952 44.542
8 15:39:03.453 1:38.528 55.349 43.179 4 15:32:59.552 1:45.315 1:00.302 45.013
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IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:26:05

Chapec6 1,400 Km
23/8/2009 15:10.

Lap Time of Day
5 15:34:46.811
6 15:36:35.373
7 15:38:24.764
8 15:40:16.254
9 15:42:12.233

10 15:44:06.386
11 15:46:12.350

Lap Tm
1:47.259
1:48.562
1:49.391
1:51.490
1:55.979
1:54.153
2:05.964

S1Tm

1:00.754
1:02.097
1:02.939
1:02.622
1:07.027
1:02.311
1:09.571

S2Tm

46.505
46.465
46.452
48.868
48.952
51.842
56.393

Lap

Time of Day

Lap Tm

S1Tm S2Tm
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